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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

107 - 250m International Premier Mixed - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:20.775   Q

2 2 American Dragons (Singapore) 1:23.139  

3 3 DBKL - ACCS 1:23.525  

4 1 Penang Forward Sports Club - A 1:25.425  

5 5 Kagoshima Japan 1:46.539  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Penang Island Paddlez Club - A 1:17.965   Q

2 4 KL Barbarians - B 1:23.419  

3 1 Race2share 1:23.819  

4 3 Kalasag Dragons Singapore 1:31.945  

- 2 Penang Pirates - A DNF  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Amis Youth 1:16.699   Q

2 5 Penang Forward Sports Club - B 1:21.871   q

3 6 National Junior College - B 1:25.835  

4 3 Dragon Venture 1:28.555  

5 2 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 1:32.327  

6 1 Castle Peak Power Station - B 1:38.701  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 PYROS Dragonboat 1:17.982   Q
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

2 5 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 1:21.504   q

3 2 ARMADA Dragon Boat Team Singapore 1:26.798  

4 4 CE Dragon 1:32.402  

5 1 SC Dragons 2:48.250  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 Argo Naga - B 1:22.223   Q

2 2 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 1:24.939  

3 5 Penang Island Paddlez Club - B 1:25.173  

4 4 Sparta Naga - B 1:32.807  

5 3 Penang Pirates - B 1:38.097  

6 1 Dragons Abreast Hong Kong - A 1:40.915  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 KL Barbarians - A 1:22.090   Q

2 6 Sparta Naga - A 1:24.128  

3 5 Dragons Abreast Hong Kong - B 1:28.642  

4 1 Way Young Dragon Boat Club 1:30.200  

5 2 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:33.188  

6 3 KLM Blue Dragons 1:40.622  

Heat 7 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 National Junior College - A 1:21.281   Q

2 4 Argo Naga - A 1:21.419   q

3 3 Typhoon DBC UK 1:24.727  
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 7 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

4 5 Ironwill 1:27.117  

5 2 Vizcachas 1:31.651  

Heat 8 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:15.121   Q

2 2 Flying Tiger Thunderwolf Dragon Boat Association 1:18.243   q

3 1 Castle Peak Power Station - A 1:27.459  

4 5 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 1:28.029  

5 3 Dignified Dragon 1:28.309  



RESULTS

4 / 5

Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

250m International Premier Mixed
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 8 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:15.121 Q

2 3 Amis Youth 1:16.699 Q

3 2 Penang Island Paddlez Club - A 1:17.965 Q

4 4 PYROS Dragonboat 1:17.982 Q

5 8 Flying Tiger Thunderwolf Dragon Boat Association 1:18.243 q

6 1 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:20.775 Q

7 7 National Junior College - A 1:21.281 Q

8 7 Argo Naga - A 1:21.419 q

9 4 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 1:21.504 q

10 3 Penang Forward Sports Club - B 1:21.871 q

11 6 KL Barbarians - A 1:22.090 Q

12 5 Argo Naga - B 1:22.223 Q

13 1 American Dragons (Singapore) 1:23.139

14 2 KL Barbarians - B 1:23.419

15 1 DBKL - ACCS 1:23.525

16 2 Race2share 1:23.819

17 6 Sparta Naga - A 1:24.128

18 7 Typhoon DBC UK 1:24.727

19 5 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 1:24.939

20 5 Penang Island Paddlez Club - B 1:25.173

21 1 Penang Forward Sports Club - A 1:25.425

22 3 National Junior College - B 1:25.835

23 4 ARMADA Dragon Boat Team Singapore 1:26.798

24 7 Ironwill 1:27.117
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 8 Castle Peak Power Station - A 1:27.459

26 8 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 1:28.029

27 8 Dignified Dragon 1:28.309

28 3 Dragon Venture 1:28.555

29 6 Dragons Abreast Hong Kong - B 1:28.642

30 6 Way Young Dragon Boat Club 1:30.200

31 7 Vizcachas 1:31.651

32 2 Kalasag Dragons Singapore 1:31.945

33 3 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 1:32.327

34 4 CE Dragon 1:32.402

35 5 Sparta Naga - B 1:32.807

36 6 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:33.188

37 5 Penang Pirates - B 1:38.097

38 3 Castle Peak Power Station - B 1:38.701

39 6 KLM Blue Dragons 1:40.622

40 5 Dragons Abreast Hong Kong - A 1:40.915

41 1 Kagoshima Japan 1:46.539

42 4 SC Dragons 2:48.250

- 2 Penang Pirates - A DNF


